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4201010110 s/amz s, (10.00) 0.00 0.00 (10.00)
4201020103 s/aenliundt (273,000.00) 0.00 (8,000.00) | (281,000,00)
4203010101 3/@ audushn (1.49) 0.00 0.00 (1.49)
4301020108 v/ativuonay, (11,500,00) 0.00 (3.00000) | - (14,500.00)
4301020112 s/a-aav Moy (3,494,860.00) 479,490.00 (474,600.00) (3,489,970.00)
4307010103 TR-3U9UyAAING (396,650.00) 0.00 (79.330.00) (475,980.00)
4307010105 TR-Susudniinan (1,019,337.50) 0.00 (209,487.72) (1,228,825.22)
4307010107  TR-SusuTIU9 08y (60,610.00) 0.00 (79,600.00) (140,210.00)
4307010108 TR-SU9UNAN (37,790.00) 0.00 (3,010.00) (40,800.00)
4307010110 TR—%"B!'Eug, (33,300.00) 0.00 (530.00) (33,830.00)
4308010101 TR-a13n.5uiduneon (221,518.16) 0.00 (2,000.00) (223,518.16)
4308010105 T/R-Uuidurhnpda (4,638,809.66) 0.00 (692,000.00) (5,330,809.66)
2308010118 sA.szmaiuTunsy (558,579.67) 0.00 (479,490.00) (1,038,069.67)
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WyBueniszan : 1101020501 Wurhnada
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Y
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Wwoaiurhn : 1700300086 9.748.347.50
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 9,704,947.50
01.03.2021 1600018521 RX 7159171555893981 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,705,947.50
02.03.2021 1600018665 RX 7159171556178000 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,707,947.50
03.03.2021 1600018850 RX 7159171556518362 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 9,720,947.50
04.03.2021 1600018395 RX 7159171556821102 1700300086 1700300086 9,000.00 0.00 9,729.947.50
05.03.2021 1600019032 RX 7159171557114240 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,730,947.50
08.03.2021 1600019233 RX 7159171557540343 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,733,947.50
09.03.2021 1600001992 RX 7159171557857242 1700300086 1700300086 11.000.00 0.00 9,744,947.50
10.03.2021 0200006566 Jo 3400000097 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2.000.00

1600016935 RX 7159171558055339 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,743,947.50
12.03.2021 1600019724 RX 7159171558779929 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,744.947.50
15.03.2021 1600019810 RX 7159171559121861 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 9,747,947.50
16.03.2021 1600020008 RX 7159171559488567 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,753,947.50
17.03.2021 1600014964 RX 7159171559631016 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 9,766,947.50
18.03.2021 1600020257 RX 7159171560092256 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,768,947.50
19.03.2021 1600020365 RX 7159171560404591 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,774.947.50
22.03.2021 1600020530 RX 7159171560693876 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 9,777.947.50
23.03.2021 1600020626 RX 7159171561059670 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,778,947.50
24.03.2021 1600016231 RX 7159171561269054 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00

1600016239 RX 7159171561262123 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,788,947.50
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25.03.2021 1600020901 RX 7159171561677537 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 9.796,947.50
26.03.2021 1600021032 RX 7159171562059775 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,799,947.50
29.03.2021 1600019872 RX 7159171562270344 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 9,808,947.50
30.03.2021 1600021229 RX 7159171562900063 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 9,817,947.50
31.03.2021 1600010197 RX 7159171563213901 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 9,825,947.50
oorer 5Ty RN : 10599 sipy@Ruilseiudaan Sussfuna Guilssfudu 123,000.00 2,000.00 9,825,947.50
fodisuehn: 10658  AuAuuusdavesnsumsiamannlszanmidus 22,500.00
09.03.2021 1600001993 RX 7159171557856856 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00

1600001994 RX 7159171557856658 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 34,500.00
16.03.2021 1500005531 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.000.00 31,500.00
x50y RN : 10658 [FUANULINTAVRINTUMITANINUY5LIIVATTUT 12,000.00 3,000.00 31,500.00
fy@duchn: 10799 Rurhn@uusnn 20,900.00
01.03.2021 1600018522 RX 7159171555893486 1700300086 1700300086 92.800.00 0.00

1600018523 RX 7159171555886655 1700300086 1700300086 200.00 0.00 113,900.00
02.03.2021 1500005082 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.900.00

1500005083 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 92.800.00

1500005084 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 200.00

1500005229 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 14.000.00

1600018666 RX 7159171556177317 1700300086 1700300086 11.500.00 0.00 11,500.00
03.03.2021 1600018851 RX 7159171556517976 1700300086 1700300086 27.900.00 0.00 39,400.00
04.03.2021 1600018396 RX 7159171556820914 1700300086 1700300086 12.350.00 0.00 51,750.00
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17.03.2021

18.03.2021
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1600019234

1500004598

1500004599

1500005261

1500005262

1500005612

1600001991

1600016936

1600019725

1600019811

1500005397

1500005398

1500005399

1500005400

1500005530

1600020009

1600014965

1600020258

1600020366

1500005157
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7159171557540145

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086
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7159171558055230
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7159171559121465
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1700300086
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1700300086

1700300086

1700300086
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1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

13.000.00

28.800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46.500.00

14.100.00

18.600.00

10.700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.350.00

25.800.00

18.200.00

37.450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.500.00

27.900.00

12.350.00

13.000.00

28.,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46.500.00

14.100.00

18.600.00

10.700.00

6.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.450.00

64,750.00

93,550.00

46,500.00

60,600.00

79,200.00

89,900.00

36,050.00

61,850.00

80,050.00

117,500.00

5
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1500005541 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 42.350.00
1500005828 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 25.800.00
1500005829 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.200.00
1600020531 RX 7159171560693678 1700300086 1700300086 12.100.00 0.00 5,800.00
23.03.2021 1600020627 RX 7159171561059175 1700300086 1700300086 15.250.00 0.00 21,050.00
24.03.2021 1500005678 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.250.00
1500005904 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 12.100.00
1600016230 RX 7159171561269252 1700300086 1700300086 11.900.00 0.00
1600016240 RX 7159171561262024 1700300086 1700300086 6.300.00 0.00 11,900.00
25.03.2021 1600020902 RX 7159171561677339 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 19,900.00
26.03.2021 1600021033 RX 7159171562059577 1700300086 1700300086 8.500.00 0.00 28,400.00
29.03.2021 1600019873 RX 7159171562270146 1700300086 1700300086 41.100.00 0.00 69,500.00
30.03.2021 1600021231 RX 7159171562898896 1700300086 1700300086 25.100.00 0.00 94,600.00
31.03.2021 1500004186 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 11.900.00
1500004187 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 8.000.00
1500005731 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 8.500.00
1500005926 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 25.100.00
1500006014 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 41.100.00
1600010198 RX 7159171563213406 1700300086 1700300086 28.500.00 0.00 28,500.00
sk 5Ty BQuehn © 10799 QuehnQuusann 557,000.00 549,400.00 28,500.00
s 5oud1eaturhn : 1700300086 692,000.00 554,400.00 9,885,947.50
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msdada Fufirhusons in. lenas iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R640000204 0.00 01.03.2021 R2 1300018322 92,800.00| HIU310M5 01.03.2021 RX 1600018522 92,800.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000204 0.00 92,800.00 -92,800.00)

R640000205 0.00 01.03.2021 R2 1300018321 1,000.00| F1U3 10N 01.03.2021 RX 1600018521 1,000.00| F1U510M3
R640000205 0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00

R640000206 0.00 01.03.2021 R2 1300018323 200.00{ AT IOM3 01.03.2021 RX 1600018523 200.00{ fn5 WM
R640000206 0.00 200.00 -200.00

R640000207  [01.03.2021 RB 1000017669 11,500.00( H1us19M3 02.03.2021 R2 1300018466 11,500.00{ 145 18M3 02.03.2021 RX 1600018666 11,500.00{ 15 18M5
R640000207 RB 11,500.00 11,500.00 0.00)

R640000208 01.03.2021 RB 1000017670 2,000.00 FUI0MS 02.03.2021 R2 1300018465 2,000.00| FU3ION5 02.03.2021 RX 1600018665 2,000.00| FUT IS
R640000208 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R640000209  [02.03.2021 RB 1000018310 27,900.00{ H1M5 W3 03.03.2021 R2 13000186350 27,900.00| FUT 10N 03.03.2021 RX 1600018851 27,900.00{ M5 WM
R640000209 RB 27,900.00 27,900.00 0.00)

R640000210  [02.03.2021 RB 1000017950 13,000.00( M3 18M5 03.03.2021 R2 1300018649 13,000.00( M3 18M5 03.03.2021 RX 1600018850 13,000.00( H1u318M5
R640000210 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00)

R640000211 03.03.2021 RB 1000018307 12,350.00( H1us19M35 04.03.2021 R2 1300018296 12,350.00( s 18M3 04.03.2021 RX 1600018396 12,350.00{ s 18M3
R640000211 RB 12,350.00 12,350.00 0.00)

R640000212 03.03.2021 RB 1000018308 9,000.00 FUI0MS 04.03.2021 R2 1300018295 9,000.00| U5 ION5 04.03.2021 RX 1600018395 9,000.00| TIN5
R640000212 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)

R640000213 04.03.2021 RB 1000000731 13,000.00( M3 1WM3 05.03.2021 R2 1300018833 13,000.00( H1W318M5 05.03.2021 RX 1600019033 13,000.00( H1W318MS
R640000213 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00)
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R640000214 | 04.03.2021 RB 1000018517 1,000.00| U185 05.03.2021 R2 1300018832 1,000.00{ A5 10m3 05.03.2021 RX 1600019032 1,000.00| fi1u510M3
R640000214 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00)
R640000215  [05.03.2021 RB 1000017860 28,800.00( H1M51WM3 08.03.2021 R2 1300018934 28,800.00| F1UT 10N 08.03.2021 RX 1600019234 28,800.00( M3 1WMT
R640000215 RB 28,800.00 28,800.00 0.00)
R640000216  [05.03.2021 RB 1000018067 3,000.00| F1510M3 08.03.2021 R2 1300018933 3,000.00( A5 IOM3 08.03.2021 RX 1600019233 3,000.00( L5 18M3
R640000216 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)
R640000217  [08.03.2021 RB 1000018557 46,500.00( Hus1WM5 09.03.2021 R2 1300001891 46,500.00( L5 10M3 09.03.2021 RX 1600001991 46,500.00{ L5 18M3
R640000217 RB 46,500.00 46,500.00 0.00)
R640000218 | 08.03.2021 RB 1000018092 11,000.00( H1u310mM3 09.03.2021 R2 1300001892 11,000.00{ 15 18M3 09.03.2021 RX 1600001992 11,000.00{ ius18M5
R640000218 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00)
R640000219  [08.03.2021 RA 1000018558 8,000.00( H1M31WM3 09.03.2021 RI 1200010511 8,000.00( AL5IM3 0.00
R640000219 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00) 0.00)
R640000220  [08.03.2021 RB 1000017455 9,000.00| F1510M3 09.03.2021 R2 1300001893 9,000.00( A5 IOM3 09.03.2021 RX 1600001993 9,000.00( 115 18M3
R640000220 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)
R640000221 08.03.2021 RB 1000017870 3,000.00| FU510M13 09.03.2021 R2 1300001894 3,000.00( A5 19M3 09.03.2021 RX 1600001994 3,000.00( L5 18M3
R640000221 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)
R640000222 | 09.03.2021 RB 1000018576 14,100.00| s 10M5 10.03.2021 R2 1300016736 14,100.00{ 15 18M3 10.03.2021 RX 1600016936 14,100.00{ ius18M5
R640000222 RB 14,100.00 14,100.00 0.00)
R640000223  [09.03.2021 RB 1000018931 1,000.00( 143 18M5 10.03.2021 R2 1300016735 1,000.00| F1U3 10N 10.03.2021 RX 1600016935 1,000.00| F1U510M3
R640000223 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00)
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R640000224 10.03.2021 RB 1000017467 6,300.00| FU510M13 24.03.2021 R2 1300016140 6,300.00( fus10M3 24.03.2021 RX 1600016240 6,300.00( W5 19M3
R640000224 RB 6,300.00 6,300.00) 0.00)

R640000225 10.03.2021 RB 1000017888 3,000.00| FU510MS 24.03.2021 R2 1300016139 3,000.00( LTI 24.03.2021 RX 1600016239 3,000.00( L5 10M3
R640000225 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)

R640000226 11.03.2021 RB 1000019000 18,600.00( H1M318M5 12.03.2021 R2 1300019425 18,600.00( M3 18M5 12.03.2021 RX 1600019725 18,600.00( H1u318M5
R640000226 RB 18,600.00 18,600.00 0.00)

R640000227 11.03.2021 RB 1000019101 1,000.00| F1510013 12.03.2021 R2 1300019424 1,000.00| Fi1u510M3 12.03.2021 RX 1600019724 1,000.00| F1U510M3
R640000227 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00)

R640000228 12.03.2021 RB 1000019207 10,700.00{ s 18M5 15.03.2021 R2 1300019511 10,700.00{ s 18M5 15.03.2021 RX 1600019811 10,700.00{ s 18M5
R640000228 RB 10,700.00 10,700.00 0.00)

R640000229 12.03.2021 RB 1000018832 3,000.00| FU510MS 15.03.2021 R2 1300019510 3,000.00( LTI 15.03.2021 RX 1600019810 3,000.00( L5 10M3
R640000229 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)

R640000230 15.03.2021 RB 1000019156 42,350.00( Hus10M3 16.03.2021 R2 1300019709 42,350.00{ A5 10M3 16.03.2021 RX 1600020009 42,350.00{ 15 10M3
R640000230 RB 42,350.00 42,350.00 0.00)

R640000231 15.03.2021 RB 1000019051 6,000.00| FU510M3 16.03.2021 R2 1300019708 6,000.00( A5 19M3 16.03.2021 RX 1600020008 6,000.00( L5 19M3
R640000231 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00) 0.00)

R640000232 16.03.2021 RB 1000019273 25,800.00( H1U310M3 17.03.2021 R2 1300014965 25,800.00| 5185 17.03.2021 RX 1600014965 25,800.00{ M5 10M3
R640000232 RB 25,800.00 25,800.00 0.00)

R640000233 16.03.2021 RB 1000018853 13,000.00( M3 1WM3 17.03.2021 R2 1300014964 13,000.00( H1W318M5 17.03.2021 RX 1600014964 13,000.00( H1W318MS
R640000233 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00)
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R640000234 17.03.2021 RB 1000016126 18,200.00( s 10m5 18.03.2021 R2 1300019958 18,200.00( s 18M35 18.03.2021 RX 1600020258 18,200.00{ 15 18M5
R640000234 RB 18,200.00 18,200.00 0.00)

R640000235 17.03.2021 RB 1000019702 2,000.00| FU51UMS 18.03.2021 R2 1300019957 2,000.00( A5 IM3 18.03.2021 RX 1600020257 2,000.00( 115 18M3
R640000235 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R640000236 18.03.2021 RB 1000019465 37.450.00{ H1us1WM3 19.03.2021 R2 1300020066 37,450.00| H1u310M5 19.03.2021 RX 1600020366 37,450.00| f1U510M3
R640000236 RB 37,450.00 37,450.00 0.00)

R640000237 18.03.2021 RB 1000019466 6,000.00| FU510M3 19.03.2021 R2 1300020065 6,000.00( A5 19M3 19.03.2021 RX 1600020365 6,000.00( L5 19M3
R640000237 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00) 0.00)

R640000238 19.03.2021 RB 1000019486 12,100.00| s 10m5 22.03.2021 R2 1300020231 12,100.00{ 15 18M35 22.03.2021 RX 1600020531 12,100.00{ ius18M5
R640000238 RB 12,100.00 12,100.00 0.00)

R640000239 19.03.2021 RB 1000019771 3,000.00| FU510MS 22.03.2021 R2 1300020230 3,000.00( LTI 22.03.2021 RX 1600020530 3,000.00( L5 10M3
R640000239 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)

R640000240  [22.03.2021 RB 1000019368 15,250.00( H1u319M3 23.03.2021 R2 1300020327 15,250.00( M3 18M35 23.03.2021 RX 1600020627 15,250.00( U3 18M3
R640000240 RB 15,250.00 15,250.00 0.00)

R640000241 22.03.2021 RB 1000019369 1,000.00| F1510013 23.03.2021 R2 1300020326 1,000.00| Fi1u510M3 23.03.2021 RX 1600020626 1,000.00| F1U510M3
R640000241 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00)

R640000242  |23.03.2021 RB 1000019977 11,900.00( frus10m5 24.03.2021 R2 1300016130 11,900.00{ f1us18mM3s 24.03.2021 RX 1600016230 11,900.00{ s 18M5
R640000242 RB 11,900.00 11,900.00 0.00)

R640000243  [23.03.2021 RB 1000019384 7,000.00| 510N 24.03.2021 R2 1300016131 7,000.00( AL IMS 24.03.2021 RX 1600016231 7,000.00( 115 18M3
R640000243 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)
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R640000244 24.03.2021 RB 1000019889 8,000.00 FUI0MS 25.03.2021 R2 1300020602 8,000.00( U3 ION5 25.03.2021 RX 1600020902 8,000.00| TIN5
R640000244 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00) 0.00)

R640000245  [24.03.2021 RB 1000020512 8,000.00( H1M31WM3 25.03.2021 R2 1300020601 8,000.00( AL5IM3 25.03.2021 RX 1600020901 8,000.00( L5 10M3
R640000245 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00) 0.00)

R640000246  [25.03.2021 RB 1000016929 8,500.00( M3 1WM5 26.03.2021 R2 1300020733 8,500.00( AT IOM3 26.03.2021 RX 1600021033 8,500.00( 115 19M3
R640000246 RB 8,500.00 8,500.00) 0.00)

R640000247  [25.03.2021 RB 1000020606 3,000.00| FU510M13 26.03.2021 R2 1300020732 3,000.00( A5 19M3 26.03.2021 RX 1600021032 3,000.00( L5 18M3
R640000247 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)

R640000248 | 26.03.2021 RB 1000020561 41,100.00{ fus19ms 29.03.2021 R2 1300019573 41,100.00{ fu510M3 29.03.2021 RX 1600019873 41,100.00{ i 19M3
R640000248 RB 41,100.00 41,100.00 0.00)

R640000249  [26.03.2021 RB 1000020562 9,000.00| FU51UMS 29.03.2021 R2 1300019572 9,000.00( A5O3 29.03.2021 RX 1600019872 9,000.00( 115 18M3
R640000249 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)

R640000250  [29.03.2021 RB 1000020754 25,100.00{ H1u318M3 30.03.2021 R2 1300020931 25,100.00| H1U318M5 30.03.2021 RX 1600021231 25,100.00{ F1M518M3
R640000250 RB 25,100.00 25,100.00 0.00)

R640000251 29.03.2021 RB 1000020755 9,000.00| FU510M13 30.03.2021 R2 1300020929 9,000.00( A5 19M3 30.03.2021 RX 1600021229 9,000.00( L5 18M3
R640000251 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)

R640000252 30.03.2021 RB 1000020937 28,500.00| U3 1WM5 31.03.2021 R2 1300010298 28,500.00| HIU310M5 31.03.2021 RX 1600010198 28,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000252 RB 28,500.00 28,500.00 0.00)

R640000253  [30.03.2021 RB 1000020938 8,000.00( H1M31WM3 31.03.2021 R2 1300010297 8,000.00( AL5IM3 31.03.2021 RX 1600010197 8,000.00( L5 10M3
R640000253 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00) 0.00)
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R640000254 31.03.2021 RB 1000021122 10,600.00 FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}

R640000254 RB 10,600.00 0.00! 10,600.00)

R640000255 31.03.2021 RB 1000020881 14,000.00 FU10M3 0.00] 0.00]

R640000255 RB 14,000.00 0.00! 14,000.00)
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05.03.2021 3600016591 1102010101 K1 P640000144 1700300086 9,600.00
21 aya a o o 4

11.03.2021 3600017632 1102010101 Gl 213600016591002 ANNU ﬂmuﬂuﬂmhmﬂmw 2/64 1700300086 -9,600.00

& 0.00

01.03.2021 3600016723 1102010101 K1 P640000134 1700300086 9,990.00
1 aua a o o

08.03.2021 3600016764 1102010101 Gl 213600016723002 ANNU a“l‘muﬂumu“lummgw 1/64 1700300086 -9,990.00

[ 0.00

18.03.2021 3600018407 1102010101 K1 P640000156 1700300086 18,540.00

& 18,540.00

Hx 18,540.00
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sSUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 715-6-04202-5
Account Name  dninsmianauimimbszendiiui Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 24,100.00 Available Balance 24,100.00

Currency THB

Transaction oy Cheque Init
Date Telier Id Coda Description No. Amount Balance Br
?éfgf_'ggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 -200.00 93.800.00 0715
01-03-2021 :
oAt ITBANK PBDWT 9069 -1700300086 62.800.00 1000.00 0715
%:‘gg:‘ggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -1,000.00 0.00 0715
g;;g?fggm N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 820000 8200.00 0715
01-03-2021 Single credit to
o ITBANK MEDDT e 5.000.00 13,200.00 0715
g;fgjfggm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 300.00 13,500.00 0715
02-03-2021 )
i ITBANK PBDWT G906 -1700300086 1150000 200000 0715
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 2,00000 000 0715
357813:.5821 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 20,700.00 20,700.00 0715
gg,‘?g:‘ggz’ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 14,200.00 34.900.00 0715
02-03-2021 Single credit to
R ITBANK MEDDT S oo 6,000.00 40,900.00 0715
03-03-2021 )
S ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 27.600.00  13:000.00 0715
03-03-2021 )
e ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 1300000 000 0715
ggigf;ggm NA DD TR fr 9873758550 9.600.00 9.600.00 0715
03-03-2021 Single credit to
Lty ITBANK MEDDT Ly 10,200.00 19,800.00 0715
gg;$§;§g21 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 1560.00 21.350.00 0715
04-03-2021 _ _ )
g ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 12.350.00 $00000 0715
?g,'gg’fgg” ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 9,00000 0.00 0715
ot NA DD TR fr 9873758550 9,000.00 9,000.00 0715
23:01-:00
04-03-2021 Single credit to
i ITBANK MEDDT i 480000 13,800.00 0715
04-03-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 200,00 14,000.00 0715



23:12:00

05-03-2021
15:24:00

05-03-2021
15:24:00
05-03-2021
23:01:00

05-03-2021
23:13:00

05-03-2021
23:13:00

08-03-2021
16:12:00

08-03-2021
16:12:00

08-03-2021
23:00:00

08-03-2021
23:14:00

08-03-2021
23:14:00

09-03-2021
15:32:00

09-03-2021
15:32:00

09-03-2021
15:32:00

09-03-2021
15:32:00

09-03-2021
15:32:00

09-03-2021
23:01:00

09-03-2021
23:11:.00

10-03-2021
11:36:00

10-03-2021
11:36:00

10-03-2021
23.00:00

10-03-2021
23:11:00

11-03-2021
23:00:00

11-03-2021
23:11:00

11-03-2021
23:11:00

12-03-2021
15:27:00

12-03-2021
15:28:00

12-03-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT
DD

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 98737585650

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

13’000_00‘ 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
11,900.00 11,900.00 0715

100.00 12,000.00 0715
19,800.00 31,800.00 0715
28’800.00' 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
41,000.00 41,000.00 0715
30,500.00 71,500.00 0715
6,000.00 77,500.00 0715
-3,000.00 74,500.00 0715
-9,000.00 65,500.00 0715
-8,000.00 57,500.00 0715
11,000.00 " 46,500.00 0715
ag 50000 000 0715
7,600.00 7,600.00 0715
7,500.00 15,100.00 0715
1 41100_00‘ 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
4,000.00 4,000.00 0715
5,300.00 9,300.00 0715
11,100.00 20,400.00 0715
6,900.00 27,300.00 0715
1,600.00 28,900.00 0715
18’600_00' 10,300.00 0715
-1,000.00 9,300.00 0715
4,400.00 13,700.00 0715



23:01:00

12-03-2021
23:13.00

12-03-2021
23:13:.00

15-03-2021
14:59:00

15-03-2021
14:59:00

15-03-2021
23:01:00
15-03-2021
23:15:00

15-03-2021
23:15:00

16-03-2021
15:28:00

16-03-2021
15:29.00

16-03-2021
23:00:00

16-03-2021
23:12:00

16-03-2021
23:12:00

17-03-2021
10:06:00

17-03-2021
10:06:00

17-03-2021
23:00:00

17-03-2021
23:11:00

17-03-2021
23:11:00

18-03-2021
15:51:00

18-03-2021
15:52:00

18-03-2021
23:00:00

18-03-2021
23:12:00

18-03-2021
23:12:00

19-03-2021
15:31:00

19-03-2021
15:31:00

19-03-2021
23:01:00

19-03-2021
23:10:.00

19-03-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

pD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086

(90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR {r 8873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

3,200.00 16,900.00 0715
6,100.00 23,000.00 0715
10,700_00“ 12,300.00 0715
-3,000.00 9,300.00 0715
34,300.00 43,600.00 0715
13,850.00 57,450.00 0715
200.00 57,650.00 0715
42‘350_00- 15,300.00 0715
-6,000.00 9,300.00 0715
21,100.00 30,400.00 0715
10,000.00 40,400.00 0715
7,700.00 48,100.00 0715
" 22,300.00 0715

25,800.00
131000_00'9.300.00 0715
5,100.00 14,400.00 0715
9,100.00 23,500.00 0715
6,000.00 29,500.00 0715
18‘200_00' 11,300.00 0715
-2,000.00 9,300.00 0715
33,300.00 42,600.00 0715
6,400.00 49,000.00 0715
3,750.00 52,750.00 0715
37.450.00- 15,300.00 0715
-6,000.00 9,300.00 0715
7,300.00 16,600.00 0715

1,200.00 17,800.00 0715
6,600.00 24,400.00 0715



23:10:00
22-03-2021
14:16:00
22-03-2021
14:16:00

22-03-2021
23.01:00

22-03-2021
23:13:00

22-03-2021
23:13:00

23-03-2021
14:36:00

23-03-2021
14:36:00

23-03-2021
23:00:00

23-03-2021
23:12:00

23-03-2021
23:12:00

24-03-2021
10:25:00

24-03-2021
10:25:00

24-03-2021
10:34:00
24-03-2021
10:34:00
24-03-2021
23:00:00

24-03-2021
23:12:00

25-03-2021
14:16:00

25-03-2021
14:16:00

25-03-2021
23:01:00

25-03-2021
23:13:.00

25-03-2021
23:13:00

26-03-2021
15:45:00

26-03-2021
15:45:00

26-03-2021
23:01:.00

26-03-2021
23:12:00

26-03-2021
23:12:00

29-03-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

7156042025
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

GH069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

12,100.00
-3,000.00

8,200.00
750.00
7,300.00
15,250.00
-1,000.00
17,500.00
400.00
1,000.00
-6,300.00
-3,000.00
-7,000.00
11,900.00
6,200.00
9,800.00
-8,000.00
-8,000.00
4,800.00
200.00
6,500.00
-8,500.00
-3,000.00
10,600.00
36,800.00

2,600.00

12,300.00 0715
9,300.00 0715
17,500.00 0715
18,250.00 0715
25,550.00 0715
" 10,300.00 0715
9,300.00 0715
26,800.00 0715
27,200.00 0715
28,200.00 0715
21,900.00 0715
18,900.00 0715
11,900.00 0715
©0.00 0715
6,200.00 0715
16,000.00 0715
8,000.00 Q715
0.00 0715
4,800.00 0715
5,000.00 0715
11,500.00 0715
3,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
10,600.00 0715

47,500.00 0715

50,100.00 0715
-9,000.00 0715



13:06:00

29-03-2021
13:06:00
29-03-2021
23:00:00
29-03-2021
23:16:.00
29-03-2021
23:16:00
30-03-2021
16:05:00
30-03-2021
16:07:00
30-03-2021
23:01:00
30-03-2021
23:16:00
30-03-2021
23:16:00
31-03-2021
14:31:00
31-03-2021
14:31:00
31-03-2021
23:00:00
31-03-2021
23:18:00

31-03-2021
23:18:00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 630,600.00

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-700,000.00

41,100.00

-9,000.00 0.00 0715
24,900.00 24,900.00 0715
6,200.00 31,100.00 0715
3,000.00 34,100.00 0715
25’100_00'9.000.00 0715
-9,000.00 0.00 0715
26,700.00 26,700.00 0715
4,600.00 31,300.00 0715
5,200.00 36,500.00 0715
28,500_00“8,000.00 0715
-8,000.00 0.00 0715
17,600.00 17,600.00 0715
4,200.00 21,800.00 0715

2,800.00 24,600.00 0715
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suMSNSvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name z::? a9 ks (Bu Account Status Active
Alias Name :2§-;°“"”*’“ @ g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Balance 6,400.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2021 m To Date 31-03-2021 ﬁ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
@] Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
11-03-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 8,400.00 108682
11-03-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -2,000.00 6,400.00 108682
Total Cr. = 2,000.00 Total Dr. = -2,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



A1NUTANINUIINIPUSLAIUATTUS

at

BNUNTENUEBARUAINGUAT 1avTiTRyT 715-6-02994-0
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6,400.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂACCGUMS

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name Huviasaoring aus. Jawem Account Status Active
alsanu
Alias Name MASRITINNS ALY FAwo Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR,
ERIErERiTE]
Ledger Balance 4,640.00 Available Balance 4,640.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-03-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
Prachuap.
08-03-2021 931001 BSD14 empli200715 1,500.00 1,500.00 108682
10-03-2021 480336 SDTRC 7156044079 530.00 2,030.00 0715
25-03-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 5,170.00 7,200.00 0715
Prachuap.
25-03-2021 931000 BSD14 empi/200715 1,000.00 8,200,00 108682
29-03-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -7,200.00 1,000.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 SDTRC 1,400.00 2,400.00 0715
Total Cr. = 9,600.00 Total Dr. = -7,200.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana Districl, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02532-5
dlnoudaniaudania
UszaruATdud
glnaudamioudania
szt

0.00

fect transactions to view by:

@ 01-03-2021
lime  00:00 w
@ Perioc Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description
01-03-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
03-03-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-03-2021 93998 BPDWT Prachuap. empt
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMiS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
09-03-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
11-03-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
11-03-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
16-03-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
16-03-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
16-03-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empi
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-03-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

23-03-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cu y THB
Account Slatus Active
Branch Name
Available 0.00
@ To Date 31-03-2021
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-151,308.31 0.00
9,990.00 $,990.00
-9,990.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
1,500.00 16,500.00
9,600.00 26,100.00
1,500.00 27,600.00
594.39 28,194.39
1,000.00 29,194.39
3,130.00 32,324.39
-32,324.39 0.00
7.920.00 7,920.00
-7,920.00 0.00
2,460.00 2,460.00
16,596.00 19,056.00
-19,056.00 0.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
2,670.00 3,670.00
340.00 4,010.00
18,540.00 22,550.00
3,000.00 25,550.00
44,055.00 69,605.00
44,929.52 114,534.52
52,539.30 167,073.82
8,910.00 175,983.82
27,120.00 203,103.82

init Br

0715

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

0715

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



23-03-2021

23-03-2021

23-03-2021

25-03-2021

931002

931002

931002

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPOWT

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/M08682

Prachuap. empl

52,210.00
900.00
450.00

-3,000.00

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Campany Limited

255,313.82
256,213.82
256,663.82

253,663.82

next ¥

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682

108682

108682

108682
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ﬁxccaunfs

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-02532-5
dninoudavoudonia
Ussuftiug
gninorudamornuionia
szaudtdus

0.00

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

25-03-2021

29-03-2021

29-03-2021

31-03-2021

31-03-2021

31-03-2021

Teller Id

93999

K19294

93999

931001

23099

93999

From Date

01-03-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today

Transaction Code
BPDWT
PADWP
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 351,014.21
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

Prachuap. empl

9294-
10900058737700371

Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl

Prachuap. empl

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Avaitable Balance

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date  31-03-2021

Time 24:00 v

Amount
~22,550.00
-1,575.00
-79,105.00
25,060.00
-1,920.00

-23,140.00

Total Dr. = -351,888.70

4} first 4 _previous

2iof2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance
231,113.82
229,538.82
150,433.82
175,493.82
173,573.82

150,433.82

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

108682

0715

108682
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G KRUNGTHA] BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 THB
M ;::r\rl.ﬁan"ﬁﬂ?ﬁ'\ﬁamm‘w Account Status Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Tr on Date From Date 01-03-2021 E To 31-03-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 »
o Today v
Date Tellerld  Transaction Cede Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25-03-2021 571189 CWTRC 7156003534 10288395 -1,754.41 -1,754.41 0715
25-03-2021 571169 oTID Overdraft protection 1,754.41 0.00 0715
26-03-2021 90180 CBCA S e 10288396 -1,829.43 182043 0700
26-03-2021 90180 OTiD Overdraft protection 1,828.43 G.00 0700
29-03-2021 93999 BPDWT sud.Aawonu -153,185.00 -153,185.00 0715
29-03-2021 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 153,185.00 0.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 CWCH 10288397 -2,458.04 -2,458.04 Q715
28-03-2021 480028 OTID Overdraft protection 2,458.04 0.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 CWTRC 10288398 -1,400.00 -1,400.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 oTID Overdraft protection 1,400.00 0.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 CWTRC 10288403 -3,962.62 -3,962.62 0715
29-03-2021 480028 OTID Qverdraft protection 3,962.62 0.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 CWTRC 10288402 -52,767.00 -52,767.00 0715
29-03-2021 480028 oTiD Overdraft protection 52,767.00 0.00 0715
30-03-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156003534 10288399 -319.33 -319.33 0715
30-03-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 319.33 0.00 0715
30-03-2021 480336 CWTPC 10288405 -7,149.00 -7,149.00 0715
30-03-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 7,149.00 0.00 0715
30-03-2021 530799 CWTRC 7156026402 10288404 -5,640.00 -5,640.00 0715
30-03-2021 530799 oTID Overdraft protection 5,640.00 0.00 0715
30-03-2021 571169 CWTRC 7151457561 10288401 -15,652.34 -15,652.34 0715
30-03-2021 571169 OTID Overdraft protection 15,652.34 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 475,644.77 Total Dr. = -475,644.77

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Rrung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistnct, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04150-9 THB
:r ?‘:Wn‘?tﬁamm%miﬁamsmﬁ v
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 0.00
to view by:
® ; ) Date From Date 01-03-2021 = To Date 31-03-2021 ]
Time  00:00 v 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
01-03-2021 90180 CBCA Sl 10283975 -69,167.48 -69,167.48 0700
01-03-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 69,167.48 0.00 0700
02-03-2021 480336 CWTRC 1370301235 10288385 42.972.40 -42,972.40 0715
02-03-2021 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 42,972.40 0.00 0715
02-03-2021 480336 CWTRC 7150468675 10288382 -10,692.00 -10,692.00 0715
02-03-2021 480336 oTID Qverdraft protection 10,692.00 0.00 0715
03-03-2021 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10288381 -659.73 65973 0715
03-03-2021 21759 OTID QOverdraft protection 659.73 0.00 0715
03-03-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150484492 10288383 -0,240.05 -0,240.05 0715
03-03-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 9,240.05 0.00 0715
04-03-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151150857 10288386 -2,500.00 -2,500.00 0715
04-03-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 2,500.00 0.00 0715
10-03-2021 480336 CWCH 10288387 -51,004.78 -51,004.78 0715
10-03-2021 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 51,004.78 0.00 0715
10-03-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151084366 10288302 -16,113.50 -16,113.50 0715
10-03-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 16,113.50 0.00 0715
10-03-2021 571169 CWTRC 7151050728 10288391 -5,811.28 -5,811.28 0715
10-03-2021 571169 oTID Overdraft protection 5,811.28 0.00 0715
11-63-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156003534 10288388 -302.92 -302.92 0715
11-03-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 302.92 0.00 0715
12-03-2021 90180 CBCA P SRERICNS  Wogbes 62271 622.71 0700
12-03-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 622.71 0.00 0700
12-03-2021 90180 CBCA T 10288389 -899.94 -899.94 0700
12-03-2021 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 899.94 000 0700
12032021 90180 CBCA SBIC2 SBREGBICAS yysmanga -5,247.00 524700 0700

INCL R1
12-03-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700



25-03-2021

25-03-2021

25-03-2021

25-03-2021

21759

21759

21759

21759

CWTRC

oTID

CWCH

OTiD

7151495285 10288394 -5,170.00
Overdraft protection 5,170.00
Fonne unauwsvuel 10288393 -9,033.81
Overdraft protection 9,033.81

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-5,170.00
0.00
-9,033.81

0.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715

0715
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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

G

Account Details - Saving Account

715-0-44846-1

nasuifianisuhnsdanianms
v

2,318,341.97

t transactions to view by:

Branch

Availabi

on Date: From Date 01-03-2021 55 o
00:00 «
O s Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
01-03-2021 90180 QT10S TFR-7156041509 -69,167.48
02-03-2021 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40
02-03-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -10,692.00
03-03-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -659.73
03-03-2021 21759 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -9,240.05
04-03-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,500.00
10-03-2021 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -51,084.78
10-03-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -16,113.50
10-03-2021 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,811.28
11-03-2021 480336 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -302.92
12-03-2021 90180 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -622.71
12-03-2021 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -899.94
12-03-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-715604 1509 -5,247.00
25-03-2021 21759 0OT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,170.00
25-03-2021 21759 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -9,033.81
25-03-2021 571169 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,754.41
26-03-2021 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,829.43
298-03-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -153,185.00
29-03-2021 480028 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,458.04
29-03-2021 480028 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,400.00
29-03-2021 480028 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -3,962.62
29-03-2021 480028 OTOS TFR-7156041508 -52,767.00
30-03-2021 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 ~319.33
30-03-2021 480336 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -7,149.00
30-03-2021 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,640.00
30-03-2021 571169 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -15,652.34

Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. = -475,644.77

Date

Tin

ne

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

2,318,341.97

31-03-2021 m
24:00 v
Tax Balance Init Br

2,795,534.18 0700
2,752,561.76 0715
2,741,869.76 0715
2,741,210.03 07156
2,731,969.98 0715
2,729,469.98 07156
2,678,375.20 07156
2,662,261.70 0715
2,656,450.42 0715
2,656,147.50 0715
2,655,524.79 0700
2,654,624.85 0700
2,649,377.85 0700
2,644,207.85 0715
2,635,174.04 0715
2,633.419.63 0715
2,631,590.20 0700
2,478,405.20 0715
2,475,947.16 0715
2,474,547.16 0715
2,470,584.54 0715
2,417,817.54 0715
2,417,498.21 0715
2,410,349.21 0715
2,404,709.21 0715
2,389,056.87 0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ’_’ﬁ\ccoums

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name wandsiulumanhauain Account Status Active
vinouduung
Alias Narme vAnUsERUINANAMIEIN 5 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
yihorufuune
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2021 mR o Dale 31-03-2021 2

Time  00:00 v

o Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Time 24:00 v

35 Sukhumvil Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7738, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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sUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name Q:E?u%‘uq‘mvhﬂmu aalsz Account Status Active
Alias Name :_?;f“*“‘“”mﬁ”"“ W granch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date  01-03-2021 E To Date 31-03-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today b

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email. corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

EACCOU%’ﬁS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB

Account Name VTAINUNTS UL IAWNIU Account Status Active
Jaundauszanum

Alias Name VIATEITIUNS AU Fannau Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fondalszarum

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2021 ﬁ To Date  31-03-2021 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 »
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
29-03-2021 480336 CWCH 10180930 -7,200.00 -7,200.00 0715
29-03-2021 480336 OTiD Overdraft protection 7,200.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 7,200.00 Total Dr. = -7,200.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 e

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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